
HIGHCLIFFE CASTLE GOLF CLUB

SENIORS SECTION 

PROVISIONAL FIXTURES FOR 2020

Fixture Date Time H or A Captain of the Day

Seniors v Ladies+ Mon 16th March 0830 Joseph Kierney

Barton on Sea Tues 31st March 1230 Away Stewart Green

Brokenhurst Tues 7th April 1200 Away Ken Heap

Romsey Friday 24th April 1200 Home Martin Slade

Canford School Tues 28th April 0830 Home Phil Cave

Osborne Friday 8th May 1000 Away Steve Boyd

Meyrick Park Tuesday 12th May 1200 Away Barry Mathews

Wareham Friday 22nd May 1230 Home Mike Hodgson

Spring Cup* Friday 29th May

Barton on Sea Tues 26th May 1230 Home Stewart Green

Ryde Tues 16th June 1000 Away David Johnson

Seniors Summer Shield+ Mon 22 nd June

Brokenhurst Friday 26th June 1230 Home Ken Heap

Seniors Open Tueday 7th July 0900

Seniors Cup* Friday 10th July

Southampton Friday 17th July 1230 Home Parry Brooks

Canford School Mon 20th July 0830 Away Phil Cave

 Freshwater ? Mon 3rd August ? 1000 Home Tony Bailey

Wareham Mon 17th August 1200 Away Mike Hodgson

Wellow Mon 24th August 1230 Away Dave Roberts

80 and over trophy+ Friday 4th October

Osborne Mon 7th September 1000 Home Steve Boyd

Ryde Tues 15th September 1000 Home David Johnson

Knighton Heath Friday 18th September ? 1200 Away Dave Roberts

Curtis Trophy+ Friday 25th September

Southampton Friday 2nd October 1030 Away Parry Brooks

Seniors v Ladies+ Mon 5th October 0830 Joseph Kierney

Autumn Cup+ Monday 12th October

Dc Hunt's Tankard* Wedn 14th October

New Forest Tues 20th October 1030 Home Philip Rans

*  Organised through the PSI + Organised by the Seniors


